
Pos 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

 

ThunderRoadster 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

110 

3 

77 

35 

14 

5 

161 

33 

68 

11 

22 

Name 

Jeff Williams 

Ralph Nolan 

Scott Lanford 

William Miller 

Kevin Mewborn 

Jim Fluharty 

Tim Sosebee 

Lee Barnard 

Song-Yih Tu 

Lee Roberts 

Darrel Krentz 

Class 

Super Touring 3 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

Diff 

0.440 

11.175 

33.817 

34.481 

52.505 

54.700 

58.240 

1:21.027 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

16:57.403 

16:25.711 

16:26.151 

16:36.886 

16:59.528 

17:00.192 

17:18.216 

17:20.411 

17:23.951 

17:46.738 

15:56.952 

Best Tm 

1:51.701 

1:48.466 

1:48.768 

1:48.392 

1:50.952 

1:51.517 

1:53.805 

1:54.214 

1:51.888 

1:53.711 

1:52.670 

Make/Model 

Thunder Roadster 

6 0 0  R a c in g  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

TRV Thunder Roadster 

TRV Thunder Roadster 

Thunder Roadster TRV 

Thunder Roadster 

6 0 0  R a c in g  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

T R V  R a c in g  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

Inex Thunder Roadster 

TRV Thunder Roadster 

Thunder Roadster Coupe 

Notes 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/28/2015 8:18:34 PM 

Bryan Carpenter - Co-Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Michael Casavant - Co-Chief of Timing & Scoring  

Jim Pantas - Event Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

Margin of Victory 

0.440 

Avg. Speed 

74.910 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.392 

Best Speed 

75.692 

Best Lap by 

35 - William Miller 

 

NASA-SE June 2015 CMP 

Tornado - STR TR  

Tornado Race 

Race started at 15:58:26 

Carolina Motorsports Park 2.279 miles 

6/27/2015 03:55 PM 


